
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps Best Lap PenaltyRank #
Entrant E-License

Diff In Lap

1 Devin
CRG Holland

NKA14835
1 221 Titz D

E
U

N
LD

IBL15521
CRG/TM/Vega 14 48.112 1

2 Carlos
NEES RACING

NKA17874
2 222 Nees D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17863
KR/IAME/Vega 14 48.345 0.233 2

3
Henri

TB Racing Team

NKA16972
3 214 Möhring D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Vega 16 48.362 0.250 9

4
Milan

Lanari Racing Team

NKA13619
4 244 Rossi D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17166
KR/IAME/Vega 14 48.375 0.263 3

5
Roman

TSUNAMI R.T.

NKA27196
5 208 Meister D

E
U

IT
A

IBL181
KR/IAME/Vega 17 48.425 0.313 16

6
Felix

CRG Holland

NKA16373
6 285 Groneck D

E
U

N
LD

IBL15521007
CRG/TM/Vega 18 48.517 0.405 9

7 William
Rene Nielsen

NAT A95174
7 237 Sterup Nielsen D

N
K

D
N

K

IBL75556
CRG/TM/Vega 17 48.533 0.421 2

8 Nick
Lanari Racing Team

NKA10695
8 277 Ried D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17166
KR/IAME/Vega 12 48.585 0.473 12

9 Paul
Valier Motorsport

NKA41687
9 224 Bernhard D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39300
Energy/TM/Vega 16 48.610 0.498 14

10
Ruben

NEES RACING

NKA10450
10 233 Opitz D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38362
KR/IAME/Vega 16 48.610 0.498 7

11
Alex

CRG Holland

NKA52410
11 255 Huizer N

LD

N
LD

IBL15521007
CRG/TM /Vega 16 48.638 0.526 5

12
Damian Luca

APEX Performance

NKA28615
12 241 Zeller D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38438
Maranello/TM/Vega 16 48.642 0.530 8

13 Gustav
CRG Holland

NKA133604
13 219 Christensen S

W
E

N
LD

IBL15521
CRG/TM/Vega 16 48.708 0.596 1

14 Bruno
CRG Holland

NKA52405
14 274 Kortekaas N

LD

N
LD

IBL15521007
CRG/TM/Vega 17 48.740 0.628 8

15 Jonas
Michal Hubacek

NKA24AS0050
15 249 Hubacek C

Z
E

C
Z

E

IBL24AT00121
MS KART/TM/Vega 14 48.753 0.641 3

16
Noel

NEES RACING

NKA11122
16 225 Mannsperger D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17863
KR/IAME/Vega 14 48.764 0.652 1

17
Alexandre

CRG Deutschland

NKA230055
17 209 Mgaloblishvili G

E
O

D
E

U

KBF18122
CRG/TM/Vega 17 48.772 0.660 14

18
Diego

Apex Performance Racing Team

NKA15946
18 307 Schulze D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38438
Oberon/Iame/Komet 17 49.116 1.004 16

19
Semih

AMC Ehingen e.V.

NKA42993
19 261 Bektas D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC39008
CRG/IAME/Vega 15 49.126 1.014 5

20 Presian
TR Motorsport

NKA30339
20 211 Stoyanov D

E
U ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

D
E

U

KBF42809
RS/IAME/Vega 15 49.136 1.024 11

21 Leo
Miranda Klok-Holtjer

NKA52623
21 294 Klok N

LD

N
LD

BEK52403
Oberon/IAME/Vega 16 49.137 1.025 16

22 Lean
Ebert Motorsport

NKA25532
22 266 Kircher D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38528
Alonso Kart/TM/Vega 17 49.176 1.064 6

23
Mico Lionn

Swantje Schweers

NKA26817
23 275 Schweers D

E
U

D
E

U

BEK26817
Oberon/IAME/Vega 16 49.276 1.164 12

24
Neo

Team NKS

NKA11204
24 220 Knapp D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF42057
DAB/TM/Vega 15 49.323 1.211 1

25
Alexandr

SIM-ON

ITG24AS0666
25 223 Machač C

Z
E

D
E

U

KBF17883
Drago Corse/TM/Vega 17 49.365 1.253 17

26 Marvin
NEES RACING

NKA10834
26 246 Zimmermann D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF17863
KR/IAME/Vega 17 49.466 1.354 13

27 Jonathan
7L-Performance

NKA41248
27 212 Maier D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38668
Tony Kart/TM/Vega 15 49.785 1.673 8

28 Ben
CRG Holland

NKA10666
28 247 Schumacher D

E
U ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.

N
LD

IBL15521008
CRG/TM/Vega 13 50.201 2.089 13
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DMKM - Mini Test-Session 3

Printed: 10.05.2024 / 14:40

Track legnth: 1.063 Km

Session Started: 14:20:08

Best Lap by: 221 - Devin Titz - 48.112

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

H.Seidel
Race Director

M.Riehmers
Timekeeper


